
Primary Showjumping Teams

SchoolName RiderFirst RiderLast Horse LevelRider TotalPoints Total Placing

St Stephen's Primary School Pittsworth - Pittswort Charlotte Ostwald KINGS GINA Primary 30

St Stephen's Primary School Pittsworth - Pittswort Isabella Ostwald COCO COCO Primary 30

St Stephen's Primary School Pittsworth - Pittswort Josephine Ostwald PENNY PENNY Primary 28 88 1st

Somerville House Odette Bell BLUE JEANS Primary 28

Somerville House Matisse Weeks GARNET VENUS Primary 26

Somerville House Pippa Lowson MR ARCHIBALD Primary 24 78 2nd



Secondary Showjumping Teams

SchoolName RiderFirst RiderLast Horse LevelRider Total Points Total Placing

Fairholme College - Toowoomba Phoebe Riordan ANOTHER CONQUEST Secondary 30

Fairholme College - Toowoomba Becky Gillan LITTLE V Secondary 29

Fairholme College - Toowoomba Bronte Rigney WORKALOT ROCKIN ROYALTY Secondary 26

Fairholme College - Toowoomba Amilia Schooley GRANDE EXITO Secondary 20 85 1st

Aquinas College - Ashmore Ashleigh Duffy SUPER ROMEO Secondary 28

Aquinas College - Ashmore Benjamin Bates EARLY TIMES Secondary 27

Aquinas College - Ashmore Taylah Farr HES MY PAL Secondary 23 78 2nd

Tamborine Mountain State High School - Tamborine M Zac Goodall AEROWHON PARK REMINGTON Secondary 30

Tamborine Mountain State High School - Tamborine M Ashleigh Lane HOT FUDGE Secondary 25

Tamborine Mountain State High School - Tamborine M Olina Pond CHIEF EAGLE EYED Secondary 19 74 3rd

The Scots PGC College - Warwick Jacolene jager SOMEWHERE Secondary 29

The Scots PGC College - Warwick Jasmine Alexanderson KOLORA STUD BELLHAVEN CAIRO Secondary 22

The Scots PGC College - Warwick James Lascelles-king GIDGEE Secondary 21

The Scots PGC College - Warwick Tom Keable ANOTHER SUNNY DAY Secondary 21 72 4th

The Glennie School - Toowoomba Georgette Emmerton FARLEIGH KATIA Secondary 20

The Glennie School - Toowoomba Grace Muirhead IN CAHOOTS Secondary 23

The Glennie School - Toowoomba Kate Bellars AZTEC MAGIC Secondary 22

The Glennie School - Toowoomba Bridie Emmerton ALMAY Secondary 21 65 5th

Stuartholme School - Toowong Piper Searle MISS FLORENTINE Secondary 28

Stuartholme School - Toowong Emily Ballard BRAMLEY STAR Secondary 20

Stuartholme School - Toowong Bella Anthony UNDER CONTRACT Secondary 17

Stuartholme School - Toowong Georgia Rink ROSTHWAITE VENICE BEACH Secondary 16 65 6th

Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich Jazmine Mcmullan CRAYON KID Secondary 26

Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich Grace Overton CHIRONIC DOMINANT VISAGE Secondary 23

Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich Hannah Overton PAINT BY NUMBERS Secondary 11 60 7th



SchoolName RiderFirst RiderLast Horse LevelRider Total Points Total Placing

The Scots PGC College - Warwick Maddie Mathies POPS CADILLAC Secondary 15

The Scots PGC College - Warwick Georgia Rohde PYEZANO Secondary 15

The Scots PGC College - Warwick Felicity Sellick ROCKIN PARTY Secondary 10

The Scots PGC College - Warwick Chase Naylor SHOWEM FLASH Secondary 9 40 8th

Somerville House India Cochrane LITTLE GREY CELEBRE Secondary 22

Somerville House Zoe Watter BIMBADEEN REBEL Secondary 6

Somerville House Madeleine Trau DREAMTIME MAKE BELIEVE Secondary 9 37 9th

The Scots PGC College - Warwick Anna Hegerty NETWORKING Secondary 9

The Scots PGC College - Warwick Tye Wickham COMMANDO Secondary 6

The Scots PGC College - Warwick Pip Wolstenholme LUNA CHIMES Secondary 12 27 10th

The Glennie School - Toowoomba Holly Hurst BELAH SOLOMAN Secondary 17

The Glennie School - Toowoomba Lucy Stanford GOVENOR ROYAL Secondary 4

The Glennie School - Toowoomba Sarah Coggan HEART OF HEARTS Secondary 2 23 11th

West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin Sage Fisher-peters GRAND CASANOVA Secondary 13

West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin Claire Crocombe ITS SANDIAGO Secondary 2

West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin Olivia Galetto RIVER DOWNS RHYTHM Secondary 1 16 12th

Stuartholme School - Toowong Abby Munro KAIKOURA ACE Secondary 7

Stuartholme School - Toowong Ellie Turnbull RANGEVIEW AMIGO Secondary 1

Stuartholme School - Toowong Grace Beatty LITTLE MISS INDI Secondary 1 9 13th 



SHOWMAN SECONDARY TEAMS

SchoolName RiderFirst RiderLast Horse LevelRider TotalPoints Total Placing

The Glennie School - Toowoomba Sarah Coggan HEART OF HEARTS Secondary 29

The Glennie School - Toowoomba Emma Massey BRAEVIEW BUNDY Secondary 28

The Glennie School - Toowoomba Holly Hurst NEENAHS DIAMONDS & PEARLS Secondary 27

The Glennie School - Toowoomba Shelby Emmerton REMI LORD LOCKSLEY Secondary 26 84 1st

The Scots PGC College - Warwick Bridget Hegerty FAIRBANKS IPOD Secondary 29

The Scots PGC College - Warwick Sophie Brennan FOREVER GOLD Secondary 27

The Scots PGC College - Warwick Felicity Sellick ROCKIN PARTY Secondary 24 80 2nd

West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin Freya Domrow CHANCE OF A LIFETIME Secondary 29

West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin Sage Fisher-peters GRAND CASANOVA Secondary 25

West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin Asha winters BARLEY TWIST Secondary 24

West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin Sarah Stewart RIVOLI BLACK MAGIC Secondary 22 78 3rd

Fairholme College - Toowoomba Bronte Rigney WARKALOT ROCKIN ROYALTY Secondary 26

Fairholme College - Toowoomba Simone Sorensen BAYVIEW WISH LIST Secondary 26

Fairholme College - Toowoomba Torra Macdonald ELLESBY CHIEF INVADER Secondary 21 73 4th

St John's Catholic School - Roma Michaela Bates BRENDONNA PUSS IN BOOTS Secondary 28

St John's Catholic School - Roma Brooke Boland CHERENTON GALILEO Secondary 23

St John's Catholic School - Roma Madison Thomas AISLING PARK STELLALUNA Secondary 20

St John's Catholic School - Roma Ciara Jackson CAROLLIN DRAGONFLY Secondary 19 71 5th



Primary Show Horse Team

SchoolName RiderFirst RiderLast Points TotalPoints Place

Emmaus College - 

Jimboomba
Eshli Denysenko 28

Emmaus College - 

Jimboomba
Taylah Noy 28

Emmaus College - 

Jimboomba
Mitchell Cooper 22 78 1st



Secondary Show Horse Team

SchoolName RiderFirst RiderLast Horse LevelRider Points Total Place

The Glennie School - 

Toowoomba
Shelby Emmerton REMI LORD LOCKSLEY Secondary 29

The Glennie School - 

Toowoomba
Keeleigh Wise ALCHERINGA COLWYN BAY Secondary 25

The Glennie School - 

Toowoomba
Emma Massey BRAEVIEW BUNDY Secondary 21 75 1st

Emmaus College - 

Jimboomba
Ella Devantier SED DOMINATE Secondary 28

Emmaus College - 

Jimboomba
Lexie Armstrong ROSE-AIR DIPLOMAT Secondary 25

Emmaus College - 

Jimboomba
Ayshia Noy BAMBOROUGH TAKE A BOW Secondary 20

Emmaus College - 

Jimboomba
Claire Ryan DYRRING PARK FROELICK Secondary 18 73 2nd

Fairholme College - 

Toowoomba
Bronte Rigney WARKALOT ROCKIN ROYALTY Secondary 24

Fairholme College - ToowoombaTorra Macdonald ELLESBY CHIEF INVADER Secondary 20

Fairholme College - ToowoombaSimone Sorensen ELMDALE PARK SALLYANNA Secondary 18 62 3rd



Secondary Dressage Team

SchoolName RiderFirst RiderLast Horse LevelRider Total Points Total Placing

Stuartholme School - Toowong Emily Ballard SAN CHURO Secondary 30

Stuartholme School - Toowong Piper Searle MISS FLORENTINE Secondary 29

Stuartholme School - Toowong Ellie Turnbull RANGEVIEW AMIGO Secondary 28

Stuartholme School - Toowong Bella Anthony PURE CHANCE Secondary 26 87 1st

The Scots PGC College - Warwick Holly Wickham KINNORDY GYRON Secondary 30

The Scots PGC College - Warwick Bridget Hegerty FAIRBANKS IPOD Secondary 28

The Scots PGC College - Warwick Sophie Brennan ANTRIM ROYALE Secondary 23

The Scots PGC College - Warwick Anna Hegerty NETWORKING Secondary 16 81 2nd

St Aidans Anglican Girls School - Corinda Holly Willmore GLANDORE WESTERN STAR Secondary 28

St Aidans Anglican Girls School - Corinda Kirsten Mackie KINGS JOKER Secondary 28

St Aidans Anglican Girls School - Corinda Eloise Smith JEMBRAE FIRST FAREESS Secondary 25 81 3rd

Somerville House Piper Kilgore JINGLE JANGLE Secondary 29

Somerville House India Cochrane LITTLE GREY CELEBRE Secondary 28

Somerville House Zoe Watter BIMBADEEN REBEL Secondary 22

Somerville House Jade Wilkinson BENJAMIN BUTTON Secondary 19 79 4th

Fairholme College - Toowoomba Bronte Rigney GORON TORON DON FATALE Secondary 27

Fairholme College - Toowoomba Torra Macdonald ELLESBY CHIEF INVADER Secondary 25

Fairholme College - Toowoomba Phoebe Riordan WARREGO TINKERBELL Secondary 23

Fairholme College - Toowoomba Simone Sorensen BAYVIEW WISH LIST Secondary 5 75 5th

Faith Lutheran College - Plainland Jess Emmerson HESADUDE Secondary 23

Faith Lutheran College - Plainland Brooke Dougall MOUNT BARON Secondary 22

Faith Lutheran College - Plainland Kelsey Westra SHEEZ MY LADYBUG Secondary 21 66 6th



SchoolName RiderFirst RiderLast Horse LevelRider Total Points Total Placing

St John's Catholic School - Roma Brooke Boland CHERENTON GALILEO Secondary 30

St John's Catholic School - Roma Michaela Bates BRENDONNA PUSS IN BOOTS Secondary 22

St John's Catholic School - Roma Madison Thomas AISLING PARK STELLALUNA Secondary 13

St John's Catholic School - Roma Ciara Jackson CAROLLIN DRAGONFLY Secondary 2 65

The Glennie School - Toowoomba Holly Hurst NEENAHS DIAMONDS & PEARLS Secondary 22

The Glennie School - Toowoomba Ellie Reedy RASSENDON STAR BE MY LOVE Secondary 21

The Glennie School - Toowoomba Keeleigh Wise ALCHERINGA COLWYN BAY Secondary 18

The Glennie School - Toowoomba Shelby Emmerton REMI LORD LOCKSLEY Secondary 18 61

West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin Freya Domrow EMMAVILLE DECOY Secondary 30

West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin Grace Davis VERETTI Secondary 19

West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin Olivia Galetto RIVER DOWNS RHYTHM Secondary 9

West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin Erin Johnston JANNIE Secondary 8 58

Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich Madison Clarke MIMSICAL Secondary 24

Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich Ella Mcbain FREETIME Secondary 23

Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich Jazmine Mcmullan INSTRUMENTAL BLISS Secondary 10 57

Stuartholme School - Toowong Madeline Armstrong HANGENSTEIN Secondary 18

Stuartholme School - Toowong Georgia Rink WADE EQUINE OKI DOKI Secondary 15

Stuartholme School - Toowong Remy Conescu MISS UNIVERSE HPS Secondary 14

Stuartholme School - Toowong Aalia Lucchetta CASPIAN WF Secondary 14 47

Somerville House Georgia Naidu ALEXANDER PARK BELLA DONNA Secondary 17

Somerville House Charley Breusch GENERAL LEIGH Secondary 15

Somerville House Renee Walsh BALLYMOUNT LOTTE Secondary 9 41

Canterbury College - Waterford Charlotte Hill BELCAM COPCOSI Secondary 16

Canterbury College - Waterford Elanah Flegman WELT DOMAIN Secondary 12

Canterbury College - Waterford Tianna Smith TU DARN ADORABLE Secondary 11 39



SchoolName RiderFirst RiderLast Horse LevelRider Total Points Total Placing

The Glennie School - Toowoomba Holly Wilkie KINNORDY GYMARA Secondary 17

The Glennie School - Toowoomba Sarah Coggan HEART OF HEARTS Secondary 11

The Glennie School - Toowoomba Jessica Black DREAM RECURRING Secondary 4

The Glennie School - Toowoomba Emma Massey BRAEVIEW BUNDY Secondary 1 32

SchoolName RiderFirst RiderLast Horse LevelRider Total Points Total Placing

The Kooralbyn International School - Kooralbyn Chelsea Gatti SIR AKERS CRIKEY Secondary 13

The Kooralbyn International School - Kooralbyn Elkie-rae Munn GARNET RANGER Secondary 8

The Kooralbyn International School - Kooralbyn Rachel Mcdonald UNDER THE COUNTER Secondary 6 27

West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin Savina Oloughlin STEEL HAMMER Secondary 7

West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin Emily Davis IMPERIAL GWYNETH Secondary 6

West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin Asha winters BARLEY TWIST Secondary 4

West Moreton Anglican College - Karrabin Sarah Stewart RIVOLI BLACK MAGIC Secondary 1 17


